Obstetric consultant Dr. Kamilla G Nielsen (DK). Midwife coordinators Louise Horskjaer and Karin Raundahl (DK)

Program

8.30-9.30
9.30-9.50
9.50-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00

11.00-11.40
11.45-12.45

12.45-13.45
13.45-14.45
14.45-15.45
15.45-16.05

16.05-16.25

Upright breech seminar

March 25th 2022

Sygehus Sgnderjylland, Leerings og Forskningshuset, Kresten Phillipsensvej 15, Aabenraa.

Teachers:

Midwife phD Shawn Walker (UK),

Arrival and breakfast

Welcome. Breech in Denmark. Upright breech in Aabenraa. Kamilla G Nielsen

Physiological breech birth. The concept. The research. Shawn Walker

The uncomplicated breech birth. Shawn Walker

Pause

The complicated breech birth. Videos and manouvers. Kamilla G Nielsen

Breech workshops 1-3

Lunch (Possibility of delivery suite tour or Breech movie theater)

Breech workshops 1-3

Breech workshops 1-3

Pause

Breech, CTG and feet. Kamilla G Nielsen.

16.25-16.45 The breech conversation. Louise Horskar/Karin Raundahl

16.45-17.00 Quizz. Questions and comments

Workshop 1

Videos of
complicated
breech births

Louise Horskjeer

Workshop 2

Manouvers in
complicated

breech births
Shawn Walker

Workshop 3

Manouvers in
complicated
breech birth

Karin Raundahl

Iglo
Breech movie
theater

Kamilla G Nielsen

Forceps

Afdelingen for kvindesygdomme og fadsler. Sygehus S@nderlylland, Aabenraa 2022




